
2012-2013 University of Nebraska at Omaha

Estimated Revenue by Fund Source

Federal Funds 93,500,000

Revolving Funds 51,000,000

General Funds 56,046,864

Trust Funds 18,000,000

Cash Funds 67,598,052

Total Estimated Funding 286,144,916

Budgeted Expenditures by Spending Category

10 - Instruction 90,278,250

20 - Research 8,467,497

30 - Public Service 9,334,589

40 - Academic Support 13,186,039

50 - Student Services 30,821,051

60 - Institutional Admin 18,559,893

70 - Physical Plant Operations 14,359,753

80 - Student Financial Support 87,338,502

00 - Other 13,799,342

Total Budgeted Expenditures 286,144,916
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Academic Affairs 584,467 2,251,090 2,835,557

Business and Finance 61,465 5,951,734 28,868 6,042,067

College of Arts and Sciences 21,093,979 41,855 359,532 628,965 3,458 22,127,789

College of Business Administration 9,372,278 49,401 2,487,017 692,758 12,601,454

College of Communication, Fine Arts and 
Media 7,930,007 1,094,398 695,370 167,625 9,887,400

College of Education 10,408,577 84,100 6,300 566,499 50,000 11,115,476

College of Information Science and 
Technology 7,075,749 492,671 74,736 616,973 8,260,129

College of Public Affairs and Community 
Services 10,302,841 579,114 1,276,841 569,020 12,727,816

Company Balance Sheets 5,147,176 5,147,176

Continuing Studies 2,360,664 39,876 17,561 2,418,101

Criss Library 14,000 6,304,126 6,318,126

Executive Administration 67,720 17,850 801,236 886,806

General Expense 300,000 561,436 288,933 1,150,369

Graduate Studies 140,224 545,700 772,185 136,713 1,594,822

Income Activity 4,170,998 6,659,495 3,616,263 83,289 234,392 152,020 411,000 83,923,000 6,550,865 105,801,322

Information Services 1,019,389 1,554,728 1,390,956 1,720,000 5,685,073

Intercollegiate Athletics 8,038,816 500,000 8,538,816

International Programs 2,271,268 143,594 266,196 100,000 59,707 2,840,765

Other Instruction and Research 11,145,324 15,161 275,908 359,061 11,795,454

Peter Kiewit Institute 115,563 0 115,563

Physical Plant Administration 4,207,316 13,931,192 18,138,508

Student Aid 2,915,502 2,915,502

Student Housing 1,904,830 1,904,830

Student Services 19,143 20,013,923 3,044,227 13,500 23,090,793
Summer Sessions 2,205,202 2,205,202



Total Budgeted Expenditures 90,278,250 8,467,497 9,334,589 13,186,039 30,821,051 18,559,893 14,359,753 87,338,502 13,799,342 286,144,916


